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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья СВЕ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 18 24 1
ВЕРХОВЦОВА Александрина СВЕ  1  2  1  0  1  3 0.000 -16 8 7
РУССКИХ Любовь СВЕ  2 V4  2  3  0  3 0.167 -8 14 6
ЧУРАКОВА Арина СВЕ  0 V4 V4  0  2  0 0.333 -9 10 5
КЕРБС Ксения ТЮМ  2 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.833 11 22 2
ПУПЫШЕВА Ангелина ТАТ  1 V4 V4 V4  3 V4 0.667 6 20 3
ДАВЫДОВА Валерия ТАТ  0 V4 V4 V4  1  3 0.500 -2 16 4

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТИМОШЕНКО Татьяна СВЕ  0  1  1  0  0  1 0.000 -21 3 7
ПЕЧЕНКИНА Анастасия СВЕ V4 V4  1  1  0  0 0.333 -6 10 5
БУРЯЧКОВСКАЯ София СВЕ V4  0  2  0  0  1 0.167 -14 7 6
МИРОНОВА Ирина СВЕ V4 V4 V4  1  1 V4 0.667 5 18 3
ЛЮБИМОВА Милена БАШ V4 V4 V4 V4  2 V4 0.833 14 22 2
ЛУКОЯНОВА Снежана ТАТ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 19 24 1
ГАЙНУЛЛИНА Злата ТАТ V4 V4 V4  1  2  2 0.500 3 17 4

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОЧКАРЕВА Виктория СВЕ V4 V4 V4  2  1  2 0.500 3 17 4
БОРИСОВА Мария СВЕ  0 V4 V4  0  1  0 0.333 -9 9 5
АХМАДУЛИНА Алина СВЕ  1  2 V4  0  0  1 0.167 -12 8 6
СОКОЛОВА Виктория СВЕ  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7
ЛУНЁВА Карина ТЮМ V4 V4 V4 V4  2 V4 0.833 13 22 3
АНДРЕЕВА Марина ТАТ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4  2 0.833 14 22 2
ГАЛЕЕВА Герда ТАТ V4 V4 V4 V4  3 V4 0.833 14 23 1

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛАПИНА Дарья СВЕ V4 V4  3  2  3  2 0.333 1 18 5
БУСЫГИНА Александра СВЕ  0 V4  1  1  0  0 0.167 -14 6 6
УМУТАЕВА Александра СВЕ  1  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -22 2 7
ВЫБОРОВА Вера СВЕ V4 V4 V4 V4  3 V4 0.833 10 23 2
ЮШКОВА Стефания ТЮМ V4 V4 V4  2  1 V4 0.667 5 19 3
ПИЧУГИНА Дарья ТАТ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 16 24 1
КРАСНОВА Милана ТАТ V4 V4 V4  3  3  0 0.500 4 18 4

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВИНОКУРОВА Ксения СВЕ V4 V4 V4 V4  0 V4 0.833 13 20 2
КОФАНОВА София СВЕ  0  2  0  0  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7
ЗАРИПОВА Диана СВЕ  2 V4 V4  1  1  2 0.333 -5 14 5
ПИРОГОВА Виктория СВЕ  0 V4  1  1  0  0 0.167 -14 6 6
ФЁДОРОВА Софья БАШ  1 V4 V4 V4  2 V4 0.667 8 19 3
ДОГАН Саида ТАТ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 20 24 1
МЕЛЬНИК Амалия ТАТ  0 V4 V4 V4  1  1 0.500 0 14 4
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГЛАЦКИХ Екатерина СВЕ  0 V4 V4  0  1  0 0.333 -9 9 5
АНТРОПОВА Екатерина СВЕ V4 V4 V4  0 V4 V4 0.833 9 20 2
ФЕДОТОВА Софья СВЕ  3  3 V4  0  2  2 0.167 -7 14 6
ЯКОВЛЕВА Елизавета СВЕ  0  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7
ШОБУХОВА Александра БАШ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 23 24 1
ДЕРБЕНЕВА Дарья ТАТ V3  1 V4 V4  0  3 0.500 0 15 4
САФОНОВА Настасья ТАТ V4  3 V4 V4  1 V4 0.667 7 20 3

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФУРМАНОВА Маргарита СВЕ  1  0 V4  0  1  1 0.167 -16 7 7
НЕМЫТОВА София СВЕ V4  2  2  0  0  3 0.167 -10 11 6
АЛЕКСЕЕВА Александра СВЕ V4 V4 V4  0  0 V4 0.667 3 16 3
ТКАЧЕВА Варвара СВЕ  3 V4  2  0  0 V4 0.333 -5 13 4
КАРПУНИНА Яна БАШ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 24 24 1
БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса ТАТ V4 V4 V4 V4  0 V4 0.833 15 20 2
МАХМУТОВА Аделя ТАТ V4 V4  1  0  0  0 0.333 -11 9 5

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МОСКАЛЕВА Екатерина СВЕ  0  1  1  0  0 0.000 -18 2 6
СИБАЕВА Ангелина СВЕ V4 V4  0  0  0 0.400 -6 8 4
ПУХОВА Анна СВЕ V4  2  0  0  0 0.200 -11 6 5
КОКОРИНА Лана СВЕ V4 V4 V4 V4  1 0.800 11 17 2
УСМАНОВА Малика ТАТ V4 V4 V4  1  1 0.600 6 14 3
ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малика БАШ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 18 20 1

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГАЙ Александра СВЕ V4 V4 V4  1  3  3 0.500 5 19 4
ДЕВЯТОВА Илона СВЕ  0 V4 V4  1 V4 V4 0.667 2 17 3
ИЛЯСОВА Анастасия СВЕ  0  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7
КУРИЛЬЩИКОВА Анна СВЕ  2  3 V4  1  0  0 0.167 -11 10 6
ИЗМАЙЛОВА Анастасия ТАТ V4 V4 V4 V4  3 V4 0.833 17 23 1
МЕДВЕДЕВА Ксения БАШ V4  2 V4 V4 V3 V4 0.833 8 21 2
ЛУНЁВА Рената ТЮМ V4  2 V4 V4  0  3 0.500 2 17 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КАРПУНИНА Яна БАШ 1.000 24 24 квалифицирован
2 ШОБУХОВА Александра БАШ 1.000 23 24 квалифицирован
3 ДОГАН Саида ТАТ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
4 ЛУКОЯНОВА Снежана ТАТ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
5 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья СВЕ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
6 ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малик БАШ 1.000 18 20 квалифицирован
7 ПИЧУГИНА Дарья ТАТ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
8 ИЗМАЙЛОВА Анастасия ТАТ 0.833 17 23 квалифицирован
9 БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса ТАТ 0.833 15 20 квалифицирован

10 ГАЛЕЕВА Герда ТАТ 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
11 АНДРЕЕВА Марина ТАТ 0.833 14 22 квалифицирован
11 ЛЮБИМОВА Милена БАШ 0.833 14 22 квалифицирован
13 ЛУНЁВА Карина ТЮМ 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
14 ВИНОКУРОВА Ксения СВЕ 0.833 13 20 квалифицирован
15 КЕРБС Ксения ТЮМ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
16 ВЫБОРОВА Вера СВЕ 0.833 10 23 квалифицирован
17 АНТРОПОВА Екатерина СВЕ 0.833 9 20 квалифицирован
18 МЕДВЕДЕВА Ксения БАШ 0.833 8 21 квалифицирован
19 КОКОРИНА Лана СВЕ 0.800 11 17 квалифицирован
20 ФЁДОРОВА Софья БАШ 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован
21 САФОНОВА Настасья ТАТ 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
22 ПУПЫШЕВА Ангелина ТАТ 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
23 ЮШКОВА Стефания ТЮМ 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
24 МИРОНОВА Ирина СВЕ 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
25 АЛЕКСЕЕВА Александра СВЕ 0.667 3 16 квалифицирован
26 ДЕВЯТОВА Илона СВЕ 0.667 2 17 квалифицирован
27 УСМАНОВА Малика ТАТ 0.600 6 14 квалифицирован
28 ГАЙ Александра СВЕ 0.500 5 19 квалифицирован
29 КРАСНОВА Милана ТАТ 0.500 4 18 квалифицирован
30 БОЧКАРЕВА Виктория СВЕ 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
30 ГАЙНУЛЛИНА Злата ТАТ 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
32 ЛУНЁВА Рената ТЮМ 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован
33 ДЕРБЕНЕВА Дарья ТАТ 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
34 МЕЛЬНИК Амалия ТАТ 0.500 0 14 квалифицирован
35 ДАВЫДОВА Валерия ТАТ 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован
36 СИБАЕВА Ангелина СВЕ 0.400 -6 8 квалифицирован
37 ЛАПИНА Дарья СВЕ 0.333 1 18 квалифицирован
38 ЗАРИПОВА Диана СВЕ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован
39 ТКАЧЕВА Варвара СВЕ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован
40 ПЕЧЕНКИНА Анастасия СВЕ 0.333 -6 10 квалифицирован
41 ЧУРАКОВА Арина СВЕ 0.333 -9 10 квалифицирован
42 БОРИСОВА Мария СВЕ 0.333 -9 9 квалифицирован
42 ГЛАЦКИХ Екатерина СВЕ 0.333 -9 9 квалифицирован
44 МАХМУТОВА Аделя ТАТ 0.333 -11 9 квалифицирован
45 ПУХОВА Анна СВЕ 0.200 -11 6 квалифицирован
46 ФЕДОТОВА Софья СВЕ 0.167 -7 14 квалифицирован
47 РУССКИХ Любовь СВЕ 0.167 -8 14 квалифицирован
48 НЕМЫТОВА София СВЕ 0.167 -10 11 квалифицирован
49 КУРИЛЬЩИКОВА Анна СВЕ 0.167 -11 10 квалифицирован
50 АХМАДУЛИНА Алина СВЕ 0.167 -12 8 выбывший
51 БУРЯЧКОВСКАЯ София СВЕ 0.167 -14 7 выбывший
52 БУСЫГИНА Александра СВЕ 0.167 -14 6 выбывший
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52 ПИРОГОВА Виктория СВЕ 0.167 -14 6 выбывший
54 ФУРМАНОВА Маргарита СВЕ 0.167 -16 7 выбывший
55 ВЕРХОВЦОВА Александ СВЕ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
56 МОСКАЛЕВА Екатерина СВЕ 0.000 -18 2 выбывший
57 ТИМОШЕНКО Татьяна СВЕ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
58 КОФАНОВА София СВЕ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
58 УМУТАЕВА Александра СВЕ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
60 ИЛЯСОВА Анастасия СВЕ 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
60 СОКОЛОВА Виктория СВЕ 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
60 ЯКОВЛЕВА Елизавета СВЕ 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
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